Poollift Neptune

DA0500
DA0502

DA0504
DA0506

DA0520
DA0522

DA0524
DA0526

DA0540
DA0542

DA0544
DA0546

DA1001
DA1002
DA1003

Socket mounted std boom A
Socket mounted std boom B

Plate mounted std boom A
Plate mounted std boom B

Socket mounted 1000mm boom A
Socket mounted 1000mm boom B

Plate mounted 1000mm boom A
Plate mounted 1000mm boom B

Socket mounted 1200mm boom A
Socket mounted 1200mm boom B

Plate mounted 1200mm boom A
Plate mounted 1200mm boom B

Socket
Baseplate with fixings
Flanged socket

All specials on request.

All products are deliverd standard with biocompatible safetybelt.
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Rev.: 0

-

Dolphin
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Poollift

Neptune

Options

AA1030
AA1070
AA1075
AA1040
AA1033

AA1110
SPL5020

DA1030

DA1020
DA1021
DA1022

DA1040

AA1000

All products are deliverd standard with biocompatible safetybelt.

Doc.: 066

Chair unit

Chassis with footrest
Chassis with footbar

Kit leg rest assembly

Chair unit with bucket seat
(equal to swimchair seat)

Kit commode attachment
Commode pan

Swimchair

Stretcher
Stretcher trolley
Siderails for stretcher

Poollift transporter ~&———— &

Biocompatible safetybelt
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